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4Z+

No patina - Extra Grip � Pas de glissage

1821Ref. New!

� Punta centradora de Metal Duro de alto 
rendimiento

� Perforación precisa debido a las 4 
puntas

� El mango de 3 planos evita el patinado
� Óptima evacuación del polvo que evita 

el calentamiento de la broca
� Más eficiente que una broca 

convencional

� High performance Carbide centering tip
� Precise drilling due to the 4 cutter point
� 3 Flat-shank for Extra Grip which 

prevents slipping
� Optimal dust evacuation that prevents 

the bit from heating up
� More efficient than a conventional drill 

bit

� Pointe de centrage en carbure de haut 
rendement 

� Perçage précis grâce aux 4 pointes
� La queue à 3 plans évite le glissement
� Évacuation optimale de la poussière 

évitant le chauffage du foret
� Plus efficace qu’un foret conventionnel

D 
mm

L
mm

l
mm

Nº 
Art. €

5 150 100 1 84571 3,31
6 150 100 1 84572 4,06
8 200 150 1 84573 6,28

10 200 150 1 84575 7,73
12 200 150 1 84599 7,88

D 
mm

L
mm

l
mm

Nº 
Art. €

5 85 50 1 26220 2,39
5,5 85 50 1 84585 2,48

6 100 60 1 26221 2,58
7 100 60 1 84586 3,08
8 120 80 1 26285 3,44
9 120 80 1 84587 4,32

10 120 80 1 26287 4,32
11 150 100 1 84588 5,56
12 150 90 1 26360 6,49
13 150 100 1 84589 8,11
14 150 80 1 84590 9,56
16 150 80 1 84591 17,42

4 Z

BROCA PUNTA METAL DURO PARED PRO 4Z� MANGO 3 PLANOS
3�Flat Shank 4Z� Professional Concrete Carbide Tipped Drill Bit
Foret pointe carbure béton professionnel 4Z� queue 3 plans1821Ref.

New!

MD/HM
TCT

Hormigón Bloque
Concrete Block

Parpaing

Hormigón
Concrete

Béton

6 SetsSet 5 Pcs
D

mm
Nº

Art. €

5, 6, 8, 
10, 12 69406 19,22

Nº
Art. €

69408 109,55

Video



BROCA PUNTA METAL DURO PARED PRO 4Z� MANGO 3 PLANOS
3�Flat Shank 4Z� Professional Concrete Carbide Tipped Drill Bit
Foret pointe carbure béton professionnel 4Z� queue 3 plans1821Ref.

New!

28
cm Ref. 4995 � Nº Art. 84075� 159,75 €

ø 5 6 8 10 12

Pcs 10 10 10 10 5

Línea 33 cm � Ref. 1821
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ø 5 5 6 7 8 8 9 10

Pcs 10 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

ø 5 6 6 7 8 8 9 10

Pcs 10 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

Ref. 4995 � Nº Art. 85813� 641,80 €

Ref. 4995 � Nº Art. 85815� 745,28 €

ø 12 14 16 5
L150

6
L150

8
L200

10
L200

12
L200

Pcs 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 2

ø 12 14 16 5
L150

6
L150

8
L200

10
L200

12
L200

Pcs 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 3

ø 12
L200

8
L400

10
L400

12
L400

14
L400

16
L400

18
L400

20
L400

Pcs 1 3 3 3 3 3 2 2

Ref.
1846

Ref.
1876

Ref.
1821

Ref.
1821

Ref.
1821

Ref.
1821

Display 80 � Refs. 1821 � 1846

Display 81 � Refs. 1821 � 1876

BROCAS PARED PRO
Concrete Pro Drill Bits

Forets béton Pro

BROCAS PARED PRO, MULTIPROPÓSITO
Concrete Pro, MultiPurpose Drill Bits

Forets béton Pro, multifonction

ø 3 4 5 5 6 6 8 8 10 12

Pcs 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5


